## **PUTNAM COUNTY GUN CLUB**

## **WOULD LIKE TO THANK**





\$12,400.00

**GRANTED BY THE NRA FOUNDATION** 

THANKS TO THE FRIENDS OF NRA AND THEIR GENEROUS DONATION, WE WERE ABLE TO INCREASE OUR BERM HEIGHT TO 18 FEET AND PROVIDE CONCRETE BARRIERS BETWEEN SEVERAL OF OUR BAYS. THIS ADDS TO THE SAFETY OF OUR MEMBERS, GUESTS, AND NEIGHBORS. THANK YOU!

## HELP SUPPORT GRANTS TO THIS PROGRAM AND OTHERS LIKE IT!

Attend a *Friends of NRA* event to raise funds for The NRA Foundation, America's leading charitable organization in support of the shooting sports.

GO TO FRIENDSOFNRA.ORG AND NRAFOUNDATION.ORG FOR MORE INFORMATION.